
 Holiday Lists 

 

2025/2026 

 

Autumn Term 2025 

Starts: Tuesday 2nd September 2025 

Half term: Monday 27 October- Friday 31 October 2025 inclusive 

Ends: Friday 19 December 2025                                                                         Openings 74 

 

Spring Term 2026 

Starts: Monday 5 January 2026 

Half term: Monday 16 February - Friday 20 February 2026 inclusive 

Ends: Friday 27 March 2026                                                                               Openings  55                       

 

Summer Term 2026 

Starts: Monday 13 April 2026 

May Day: Monday 4 May 2026 

Half term: Monday 25 May – Wed 3rd June 2026  Return Thursday 4th June 2026                                                  

Ends Friday 17th July 2026                                                                                  Openings  61 

 

                                                                                             Total number of openings – 190 

 

 

5 Staff training days 

Mon 1st  September 2025 

Mon 1st  June 2026 

Tue 2nd  June 2026  

Wed 3rd June 2026 

Mon 20th July 2026  

 


